

### AS-READ BID OPENING RESULTS

NO.	PLAN HOLDER NAME	Signed Bid Bond	Bid Amount
	Engineer's Estimate		\$34,603.80
1.	Meade Electric	✓	\$33,473.95
2.	Virgil Cook & Sons, Inc.	✓	\$34,094.45

**Village of Huntley Pedestrian Warning Beacon Modifications  
Haligus Road Scott Drive/Marlowe Middle School Access Drive**

Prepared by: GJS  
5/11/2018

**Bid Tabulation**

Christopher B. Burke Engineering  
9575 W. Higgins Road Suite 600  
Rosemont, IL 60018

**VILLAGE OF HUNTLEY**  
**Pedestrian Warning Beacon Modifications Haligus & Scott**  
**CBBEL PROJECT NO. 07-0103.00082**  
Bid Tabulation  
10-May-18

ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Meade Electric		Virgil Cook & Sons	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701	L SUM	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 265.06	\$ 265.06	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801	L SUM	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 265.06	\$ 265.06	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1	SQ FT	40	\$ 39.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 38.64	\$ 1,545.60	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,520.00
4	REMOVE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE B	EACH	28	\$ 10.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 16.64	\$ 465.92	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,080.00
*5	SERVICE INSTALLATION - GROUND MOUNTED	EACH	1	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,892.56	\$ 2,892.56	\$ 2,320.00	\$ 2,320.00
*6	UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 2" DIA.	FOOT	131	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,275.00	\$ 27.58	\$ 3,612.98	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,668.00
*7	UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 3" DIA.	FOOT	69	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 46.15	\$ 3,184.35	\$ 46.00	\$ 3,174.00
*8	HANDHOLE	EACH	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,645.56	\$ 2,645.56	\$ 2,690.00	\$ 2,690.00
9	FLASHER CONTROLLER	EACH	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,516.56	\$ 1,516.56	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 1,660.00
*10	ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL NO. 14 2C	FOOT	101	\$ 1.60	\$ 161.60	\$ 5.15	\$ 520.15	\$ 1.10	\$ 111.10
*11	ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL NO. 14 3C	FOOT	456	\$ 1.70	\$ 775.20	\$ 5.26	\$ 2,398.56	\$ 1.30	\$ 592.80
*12	ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SERVICE, NO. 6 2 C	FOOT	117	\$ 3.50	\$ 409.50	\$ 5.97	\$ 698.49	\$ 2.80	\$ 327.60
*13	ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, EQUIPMENT GROUNDING CONDUCTOR, NO. 6 1C	FOOT	233	\$ 2.50	\$ 582.50	\$ 5.42	\$ 1,262.86	\$ 2.15	\$ 500.95
*14	TRAFFIC SIGNAL POST, GALVANIZED STEEL 16 FT.	EACH	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,073.56	\$ 2,147.12	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 2,760.00
*15	CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE A	FOOT	12	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 336.56	\$ 4,038.72	\$ 310.00	\$ 3,720.00
*16	SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 1-FACE, 1-SECTION, BRACKET MOUNTED	EACH	8	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 380.56	\$ 3,044.48	\$ 330.00	\$ 2,640.00
*17	PEDESTRIAN PUSH-BUTTON	EACH	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 430.06	\$ 860.12	\$ 265.00	\$ 530.00
*18	REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE FOUNDATION	EACH	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 526.56	\$ 1,053.12	\$ 490.00	\$ 980.00
*19	REMOVE EXISTING SIGN POST	EACH	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 265.06	\$ 530.12	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00
*20	REMOVE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN FLASHING BEACON INSTALLATION (COMPLETE)	EACH	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 526.56	\$ 526.56	\$ 860.00	\$ 860.00
				<b>\$ 34,603.80</b>		<b>\$ 33,473.95</b>		<b>\$ 34,094.45</b>	

\*INDICATES SPECIAL PROVISION

Corrected from as-submitted bid